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SEED DRILL MOUNTED WITH DISC SOWERS
ERKUL悬挂式条播机,圆盘型播

种开沟器

ERKUL

SEED DRILL MOUNTED type
悬挂式条播机

TORUN

SEED DRILL, MOUNTED  WITH SPRING AXE TYPE SOWERs
悬挂式条播机、弹簧斧型开沟器

AHM
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SEED DRILLS MOUNTED TYPE

SEED DRILL, MOUNTED WITH DISC SOWERS, ERKUL
条播机, 三点悬挂式圆盘型播种开沟器 ERKUL
Mounted Seed Drill ERKUL with disc and axe type sowers is 

designed for sowing seeds such as wheat, barley, oat, rye  besides 
canola, alfalfa , clover etc. Small, medium and big sizes seeds can 
be sowed with this machine. After treatment with a plow or a small 
amount of straw axe type sowers are more operable. For mulch 
sowing disc type sowers are suitable, which practically work without 
wear and not get clogged, even when a large number of straw.

ERKUL三点悬挂式圆盘型和斧子型条播机 是专为播种  如小
麦，大麦，燕麦，黑麦，除了油菜，苜蓿，三叶草等 这种机
器可播种小，中，大尺寸的种子. 用犁处理土壤后斧子型播种
机更具操作性. 对于覆盖地膜播种圆盘型播种机是很合适的, 即
使在大量稻草的情况下，它实际上也不会磨损，也不会堵塞.

SEED DRILLS MOUNTED TYPE
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悬挂式条播机
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SEED DRILLS MOUNTED TYPE

Axe type sowers
斧型播种开沟器

Disc type sowers
圆盘型播种开沟器

Seed distributors for seeding small, medium 
and large seeds

种子分配器对于播种小型,中型和大型种子

Hydraulic, solenoid or electronic (optional) 
valves for tramline control

电动或电磁(可选) 阀门行关闭系统

Hydraulic markers
液压式划行器

Seed rate adjustment
播种深度调整

SEED DRILL, MOUNTED WITH DISC SOWERS, ERKUL
条播机, 三点悬挂式圆盘型播种开沟器 ERKUL
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悬挂式条播机

Technical Specifications*
技术参数

Unit
单位

ERKUL 250 ERKUL 300 ERKUL 360 ERKUL 400

Number of Sowers
播种行数

pcs / 个 21 25 29 33

Total Width (W)
总宽度

mm/毫米 2500 3060 3630 4100

ft.in./英寸 8'2" 10' 11'10" 13'5"

Total Length (L)
总长度

mm/毫米 2060 2060 2060 2060

ft.in./英寸 6'9" 6'9" 6'9" 6'9"

Total Height (H
1
)

总高度
mm/毫米 2500 3060 3630 4100

ft.in./英寸 8'2" 10' 11'10" 13'5"

Height of Machine (H)
机器高度

mm/毫米 1460 1460 1460 1460

ft.in./英寸 4'9" 4'9" 4'9" 4'9"

Working Width
播种深度

mm/毫米 2500 3000 3600 4000

ft.in./英寸 8'2" 9'10" 11'10" 13'1"

Number of Tine Harrows
尖叉耙数量

pcs / 个 34 52 52 54

Seed Hopper Volume
种子箱体积

dm³
立方分米

470 603 710 840

Required Power
配套马力

hp
马力

60 70 80 90

Weight
重量

kg/公斤 650 820 900 985

Ibs/磅 1433 1807 1984 2171

1 inch = 25,4 mm - 1 inch = 0,083 feet (foot) - 1 feet (foot) = 12 inch                                          * Manufacturer reserves rights to change them without notice./ *制造商保留所以权力如有更改恕不另行通知

Technical Specifications*
技术参数

Unit
单位

ERKUL 250 ERKUL 300 ERKUL 360 ERKUL 400

Number of Sowers
播种行数

pcs / 个 21 25 29 33

Total Width (W)
总宽度

mm/毫米 2500 3060 3630 4100

ft.in./英寸 8'2" 10' 11'10" 13'5"

Total Length (L)
总长度

mm/毫米 2060 2060 2060 2060

ft.in./英寸 6'9" 6'9" 6'9" 6'9"

Total Height (H
1
)

总高度
mm/毫米 2500 3060 3630 4100

ft.in./英寸 8'2" 10' 11'10" 13'5"

Height of Machine (H)
机器高度

mm/毫米 1460 1460 1460 1460

ft.in./英寸 4'9" 4'9" 4'9" 4'9"

Working Width
播种深度

mm/毫米 2500 3000 3600 4000

ft.in./英寸 8'2" 9'10" 11'10" 13'1"

Number of Tine Harrows
尖叉耙数量

pcs / 个 34 52 52 54

Seed Hopper Volume
种子箱体积

dm³
立方分米

470 603 710 840

Required Power
配套马力

hp
马力

60 70 80 90

Weight
重量

kg/公斤 765 960 1060 1250

Ibs/磅 1686 2116 2336 2755

1 inch = 25,4 mm - 1 inch = 0,083 feet (foot) - 1 feet (foot) = 12 inch                                          * Manufacturer reserves rights to change them without notice./ *制造商保留所以权力如有更改恕不另行通知

Disc Type / 圆盘型

Axe Type / 斧型
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SEED DRILLS MOUNTED TYPE

SEED DRILL MOUNTED TYPE TORUN
TORUN 悬挂式条播机
This is sowing machine which is mounted type along with 

three-point hitch and hydraulic lifting unit of tractor with or without 
fertilizer hopper options.  

These machines are produced from 21 up to 33 rows.
You can sow all seeds of cereals through  precision. Such as 

wheat, barley, oat, rye  besides canola, alfalfa , clover etc. Small, 
medium and big sizes seeds can be sowed with this machine. 

The seeds are sowed through the spring tines. However the 
seeds are regularly dropped & distributed to soil by way of seed 
distributor roll unit. 

In this machine there can be used both chisel type or disc type 
sowers by fixing them on spring tines, depending on field and soil 
conditions.

这台播种机是三点悬挂式的、可安装在拖拉机的液压升降
器.它可以 被生产与带肥料箱或，不带肥料箱.

这台机器被生产与21到33行.你可以精密得播种所有谷物
种子.如小麦，大麦，燕麦，黑麦，除了油菜，苜蓿，三叶草
等。小型，中型和大型种子可以用这台机器播种. 种子播种通
过弹簧的尖齿.而然种子定期将投放并通过种子分配辊单元分
配到土壤中. 在这台机器中，可以使用斧式或盘式播种机，通
过将它们固定在弹簧上取决于现场和土壤条件。
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悬挂式条播机
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SEED DRILLS MOUNTED TYPE

Double disc coulter
双圆盘的播种开沟器

Axe type sowers
斧型播种开沟器

Double convex discs
凸面的双圆盘

Seed distributors for seeding small, medium 
and large seeds

播种小型、中型和大型种子的种子分配器

Electric or solenoid (optional) valves for 
tramline control

电动或电磁(可选) 阀门行关闭系统

Hydraulic markers
液压式划行器

Seed rate adjustment
种子率调整

SEED DRILL MOUNTED TYPE TORUN
TORUN 悬挂式条播机
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悬挂式条播机

Technical Specifications*
技术参数*

Unit
单位

TORUN 21 TORUN 25 TORUN 29 TORUN 33

Total Width (W) (Transport Position)
总宽度(运时)

mm/毫米 2670 3150 3630 4110

ft.in./英寸 8'9" 10'4" 11'11" 13'6"

Total Length (L)
总长度

mm/毫米 2325 2325 2325 2325

ft.in./英寸 7'8" 7'8" 7'8" 7'8"

Total Height (H)
总高度

mm/毫米 1640 1640 1640 1640

ft.in./英寸 5'4" 5'4" 5'4" 5'4"

Working Width
工作宽度

mm/毫米 2520 3000 3480 3960

ft.in./英寸 8'3" 9'10" 11'5" 12'12"

Space Between Sowers
行距

mm/毫米 120 120 120 120

ft.in./英寸 5" 5" 5" 5"

Seed Hopper Volume
种子箱体积

dm³
立方分米

639 781 923 1065

Tyres
轮子

6.0x16 6.0x16 6.0x16 6.0x16

Required Power
配套动力

hp
马力

70-75 75-80 85-90 90-100

Weight
重量

kg/公斤 800 950 1000 1120

Ibs/磅 1763 2094 2204 2469

Technical Specifications*
Техническая Характеристика

Unit
Ед. изм

TORUN 21 TORUN 25 TORUN 29 TORUN 33

Total Width (W) (Transport Position)
总宽度(运时)

mm/毫米 2670 3150 3630 4110

ft.in./英寸 8'9" 10'4" 11'11" 13'6"

Total Length (L)
总长度

mm/毫米 2325 2325 2325 2325

ft.in./英寸 7'8" 7'8" 7'8" 7'8"

Total Height (H)
总高度

mm/毫米 1640 1640 1640 1640

ft.in./英寸 5'4" 5'4" 5'4" 5'4"

Working Width
工作宽度

mm/毫米 2520 3000 3480 3960

ft.in./英寸 8'3" 9'10" 11'5" 12'12"

Space Between Sowers
行距

mm/毫米 120 120 120 120

ft.in./英寸 5" 5" 5" 5"

Fertilizer Hopper Volume
肥料箱体积

dm³
立方分米

370 450 532 615

Seed Hopper Volume
种子箱体积

dm³
立方分米

639 781 923 1065

Tyres
轮子

6.0x16 6.0x16 6.0x16 6.0x16

Required Power
配套动力

hp
马力

70-75 75-80 85-90 90-100

Required Power with Double Disc Coulter
双圆盘播种开沟器配套动力

hp
马力

80-85 90-100 105-110 115-120

Total Weight
总重量

kg/公斤 800 950 1000 1120

Ibs/磅 1763 2094 2204 2469

Weight with Double Disc Coulter
重量(双圆盘播种开沟器的)

kg/公斤 1260 1500 1820 2050

Ibs/磅 2777 3306 4012 4519

1 inch = 25,4 mm - 1 inch = 0,083 feet (foot) - 1 feet (foot) = 12 inch                                          * Manufacturer reserves rights to change them without notice./ *制造商保留所以权力如有更改恕不另行通知

Without Fertilizer Hopper / 无肥料箱

With Fertilizer Hopper / 带肥料箱
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SEED DRILLS MOUNTED TYPE

SEED DRILL, MOUNTED WITH SPRING AXE TYPE SOWER, AHM
AHM 悬挂式斧型条播机
This is sowing machine which is mounted type along with 

three-point hitch and hydraulic lifting unit of tractor with or without 
fertilizer hopper options.  

These machines are produced from 14 up to 32 rows.

You can sow all seeds of cereals through  precision. Such as 
wheat, barley, oat, rye  besides canola, alfalfa , clover etc. Small, 
medium and big sizes seeds can be sowed with this machine. 

The seeds are sowed through the spring tines. However the 
seeds are regularly dropped & distributed to soil by way of seed 
distributor roll unit. 

In this machine there can be used only spring axe type sowers, 
depending on field and soil conditions especially for hard and dirty 
soil conditions.

这台播种机是三点悬挂式的、可安装在拖拉机的液压升降
器.这台机器被生产与14到32 行的. 你可以精密得播种所有谷
物种子.如小麦，大麦，

燕麦，黑麦，除了油菜，苜蓿，三叶草等。小型，
中型和大型种子可以用这台机器播种. 种子播种通过弹簧的

尖齿.而然种子定期将投放并通过种子分配辊单元分配到土壤
中. 在这台机器中，可以使用斧式或盘式播种机，通过将它们
固定在弹簧上取决于现场和土壤条件。
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悬挂式条播机
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SEED DRILLS MOUNTED TYPE

SEED DRILL, MOUNTED WITH SPRING AXE TYPE SOWER, AHM
AHM 悬挂式斧型条播机
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悬挂式条播机

Spring axe type sowers
弹簧斧子型的播种开沟器

Distributor closer adjusting lever
分配器调节杆

Platform
平台

Fluted fertilizer distributor
槽式肥料分配器

Seed distributors for seeding small, medium 
and large seeds

播种小型、中型和大型种子的种子分配器

Electric or solenoid (optional) valves for 
tramline control

电动或电磁(可选)阀门行关闭系统

Hydraulic markers
液压式划行器

Seed rate adjustment
种子率调整
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SEED DRILLS MOUNTED TYPE

Technical Specifications*
技术参数

Unit
单位

AHM 14 AHM 16 AHM 18 AHM 20 AHM 22

Number of Sowers
行数

pcs
个

14 16 18 20 22

Distance Between Sowers
行距

mm/毫米 125 125 125 125 125

ft.in./英寸 5" 5" 5" 5" 5"

Total Width (W)
总宽度

mm/毫米 2200 2450 2700 2950 3200

ft.in./英寸 7'3" 8' 8'10" 9'8" 10'8"

Total Length (L)
总长度

mm/毫米 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400

ft.in./英寸 7'10" 7'10" 7'10" 7'10" 7'10"

Total Height (H)
总高度

mm/毫米 1560 1560 1560 1560 1560

ft.in./英寸 5'1" 5'1" 5'1" 5'1" 5'1"

Working Width
工作宽度

mm/毫米 1750 2000 2250 2500 2750

ft.in./英寸 5'9" 6'7" 7'5" 8'2" 9'

Fertilizer Hopper Capacity
肥料箱容量

L / 升 296 337 377 417 457

gallon/加仑 78 89 99 110 120

Seed Hopper Capacity
种子箱容量

L / 升 223 254 284 315 345

gallon/加仑 58 67 75 83 91

Seed Hopper Capacity Without Fertilizer
无肥料的种子箱容量

L / 升 519 591 661 732 802

gallon/加仑 137 156 174 193 211

Wheel
轮子

6,5/80-15 6,5/80-15 6,5/80-15 6,5/80-15 6,5/80-15

Working Speed
工作速度

km/h
千米/时

05-07 05-07 05-07 05-07 05-07

Required Power
配套动力

hp
马力

40-50 40-50 50-60 60-70 70-80

Weight
重量

kg/公斤 774 836 870 955 1014

Ibs/磅 1706 1834 1918 2105 2235

1 inch = 25,4 mm - 1 inch = 0,083 feet (foot) - 1 feet (foot) = 12 inch                                          * Manufacturer reserves rights to change them without notice./ *制造商保留所以权力如有更改恕不另行通知

Seed Drill Mounted with Spring Axe Type Sower / 悬挂式斧型条播机
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悬挂式条播机

Technical Specifications*
Техническая Характеристика

Unit
Ед. изм

AHM 24 AHM 26 AHM 28 AHM 30 AHM 32

Number of Sowers
行数

pcs
个

24 26 28 30 32

Distance Between Sowers
行距

mm/毫米 125 125 125 125 125

ft.in./英寸 5" 5" 5" 5" 5"

Total Width (W)
总宽度

mm/毫米 3450 3700 3950 4200 4450

ft.in./英寸 11'4" 12'2" 12'12" 13'9" 14'7"

Total Length (L)
总长度

mm/毫米 2400 2400 2400 2400 2400

ft.in./英寸 7'10" 7'10" 7'10" 7'10" 7'10"

Total Height (H)
总高度

mm/毫米 1560 1560 1560 1560 1560

ft.in./英寸 5'1" 5'1" 5'1" 5'1" 5'1"

Working Width
工作宽度

mm/毫米 3000 3250 3500 3750 4000

ft.in./英寸 9'10" 10'8" 11'6" 12'4" 13'1"

Fertilizer Hopper Capacity
肥料箱容量

L / 升 498 538 578 619 659

gallon/加仑 131 142 152 163 174

Seed Hopper Capacity
种子箱容量

L / 升 376 406 436 467 497

gallon/加仑 99 107 115 123 131

Seed Hopper Capacity Without Fertilizer
无肥料的种子箱容量

L / 升 874 944 1014 1086 1156

gallon/加仑 230 249 267 286 305

Wheel
轮子

6,5/80-15 6,5/80-15 6,5/80-15 6,5/80-15 6,5/80-15

6,00-16 6,00-16 6,00-16 6,00-16

Working Speed
工作速度

km/h
千米/时

05-07 05-07 05-07 05-07 05-07

Required Power
配套动力

hp
马力

80-90 100-110 100-110 110-120 110-120

Weight
重量

kg/公斤 1090 1215 1270 1385 1465

Ibs/磅 2403 2678 2799 3053 3229

1 inch = 25,4 mm - 1 inch = 0,083 feet (foot) - 1 feet (foot) = 12 inch                                          * Manufacturer reserves rights to change them without notice./ *制造商保留所以权力如有更改恕不另行通知
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